
Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 218 Rachel Hunter L&D AC U13G 12.03

2 211 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie AC U13G 13.24

3 230 Rachel Gibb Livingston U13G 13.91

4 219 Lily McQueenie EAC U13G 13.91

5 221 Catrina McPheat DRC U13G 14.36

6 193 Melissa Karen Penman PL HS U13G 15.21

7 194 Sarah Jane Irvine PL HS U13G 15.24

8

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 245 Owen Ashall TEL U13B 13.94

2 227 Charlie Hamilton TEL U13B 14.69

3 155 Joe Donnelly MUSS U13B 15.23

4 152 Thomas Leitch TEL U13B 15.70

5 195 Evan Friery TEL U13B 15.75

6 177 Ben Pickles TEL U13B 16.25

7 206 Fraser Morris L&D AC U13B 16.41

8 147 Jamie Kinghorn unattached U13B 16.69

9 200 Adam Zajac TEL U13B 16.88

10

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 201 Dion Ingram L&D AC U15B 13.75

2

3

4

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 159 Michael Swinton EAC U15B 12.87

2 163 Jordan Robbins TEL U15B 13.24

3 224 Alistair Clarke HELP U15B 15.00

4 247 Mark Ingram MUSS U15B 15.68

5

6

7

8

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 210 Niamh Guest Pitreavie AC U20W dnf

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

EVENT T4_1

Name

100m HURDLES  -    RACE 1

70m HURDLES - U13 Girls

75m HURDLES - U13 Boys

75m HURDLES - U15 girls

Name

Name

Name

Name

80m HURDLES - U15 Boys



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 202 Max Evans MUSS 8 9.92

2 154 Andrew Cameron George Heriotts 8 9.98

3 248 Todd Stevenson St Martins twenty-14 kids 10.92

4 168 Kieran Allan-Brown longniddry PS 8 11.00

5 161 Ben Austin HELP 8 11.01

6 228 Harrison Glasgow MUSS twenty-14 kids 11.35

7 277 Innes Wright Law PS twenty-14 kids 11.58

8 222 Struan Leitch Westbarns twenty-14 kids 11.66

9 254 Malcolm Sinclair Pentcaitland twenty-14 kids 11.87

10 281 Murray Kelly Dunbar Primary twenty-14 kids 11.88

11 199 Ryan Pirie HELP 7 11.89

12 148 Caelen Sutherland Prestonpans 6 13.10

13

14

15

16

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 207 Kirsten Morris L&D AC U9G 10.87

2 203 Olivia Robbins DRC 7 11.17

3 191 Emily McKenzie MUSS 8 11.27

4 250 Cara McNulty MUSS twenty-14 kids 11.33

5 241 Eve Sinclair Pentcaitland twenty-14 kids 11.78

6 170 Amy MacBeath MUSS 8 14.51

7

8

Name

Name

60m - 2014 Boys

60m - 2014 Girls



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 172 Calum Henderson EAC U15B 40.78

2 209 Cameron Smith EAC U15B 46.24

3 251 Ailsa Innes Moorfoot U15G 46.91

4 279 Conall Loftus MUSS U15B 49.22

5 243 Autumn Norris Pitreavie AC U17W 50.54

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 265 Kathyrn Christie EAC SW 58.36

2 217 Elizabeth Musgrove TEL U20W 58.95

3 257 Stacey Downie EAC SW 60.14

4 215 Sarah Stewart Pitreavie AC SW 69.25

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 262 Craig Lennie EAC U17M 56.55

2 268 Nicholas Stewart 0 SM 57.06

3 270 Cal McLennan EAC U17M 58.50

4 278 Callum Reid HELP SM 60.53

5 261 David Woods HELP SM 61.52

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 159 Michael Swinton EAC U15B 60.38

2 253 Ben Sutton HELP U15B 60.73

3 263 Alex Bates EAC U15B 63.60

4 275 Oliver Hepburn MUSS U15B 65.21

5 247 Mark Ingram MUSS U15B 70.61

6 213 James Fraser MUSS U15B 76.22

EVENT T7_5

Name

400m U17W/U20W/SW

EVENT T8_3 400m RACE 1 - U15 B

Name

Name

400m

EVENT T8_1 400m RACE 1 - U17/U20/S M

Name

300m

EVENT T7_1 300m RACE 1 - Mixed



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 198 Cameron Pirie TEL U11B 3.31

2 175 Callum Queen Law PS U11B 3.47

3 240 Greg Anderson MUSS U11B 3.49

4 167 Lewis Allan-Brown HELP U11B 3.52

5 285 Sam Glass TEL U11B 4.01

6 236 Jonathan Mainds HELP U11B 4.07

7 231 Joe Fraser Muss U11B 4.34

8 220 Mackenzie Duncan DRC U11B 4.49

9 183 Findlay Dunbar unattached U11B dns

10 174 James Walter HELP U11B dns

11

12

13

14

15

16

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 146 Emma Johnson TEL U11G 3.44

2 145 Katie Johnson TEL U11G 3.56

3 153 Rebecca Grieve Harmeny Athletics U11G 4.12

4 188 Elish Segall MUSS U11G 4.18

5 184 Rebecca Kerr HELP U11G dnf

6 189 Nicole Hogg MUSS U11G dnf

7

8

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 225 Matt Dougall EAC U15B 04:44.10

2 159 Michael Swinton EAC U15B 04:44.31

3 282 Fraser Kelly TEL U15B 05:00.14

4 263 Alex Bates EAC U15B 05:02.00

5 181 Chirstopher Stewart MUSS U15B 05:22.00

6 196 Euan Hood Moorfoot U15B 05:23.00

7

8

1000m - U11 Girls

Name

1500m - U15 Boys

Name

1000m - U11 Boys

Name



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 274 Gregor Gillespie DRC U17M 04:32.00

2 187 Rory Watson MUSS U17M 05:20.00

3

4

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

2 258 Kobe Stevens Moorfoot U17M 04:35.00

3 278 Callum Reid HELP SM 04:44.00

4 204 Robert Watson MUSS V45M 04:47.00

5 290 Alan Cameron Corstorphine AC SM 05:25.00

6 239 Mike Malcolm-smith MUSS SM 05:44.00

7 260 Tony Segall Muss SM 05:57.00

9 261 David Woods HELP SM dns

1500m - Senior Men

Name

1500m - U17 Boys

Name



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 158 Lewis Blair PIT AC U13B 5.09

2 147 Jamie Kinghorn unattached U13B 5.27

3 229 Ben Reynolds Chirnside Chasers U13B 5.37

4 227 Charlie Hamilton TEL U13B 5.42

5 155 Joe Donnelly MUSS U13B 5.50

6 195 Evan Friery TEL U13B 5.51

7 200 Adam Zajac TEL U13B 5.57

8 152 Thomas Leitch TEL U13B 5.58

9 289 Charlie Cameron Corstorphine AC U13B 5.59

10 298 Gabriel Simpson HELP U13B 6.22

11 237 STEPHEN Mainds HELP U13B 6.23

12 192 Jamie McNeilly MUSS U13B 7.03

13 297 Joseph Cross MUSS U13B 7.31

14 285 Sam Glass TEL U11B DNS

15 151 Cameron Bullen TEL U13B DNS

16

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 284 Cera Gemmell NB High School U13G 5.36

2 255 Eloise Gray TEL U13G 6.24

3 283 Marissa Kelly DRC U13G 6.32

4 296 Holly Stuart TEL U13G 7.04

5 185 Elana Kerr HELP U13G 7.10

6

7

8

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 269 Ishbel Strathdee EAC U15G 05:20.00

2 292 Fiona Grant Moorfoot U15G 05:21.00

3 293 Sophie Hayes TEL U15G 05:50.00

4 280 Rosa Gally MUSS U15G 05:59.00

5 266 Linda McCandlish TEL U15G 06:44.00

6

7

8

1500m - U13 Girls

Name

1500m - U15 Girls

Name

1500m - U13 Boys

Name



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 287 Niamh Shaw Moorfoot U17W 05:16.00

2

3

4

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1500m - 

Name

1500m - U17 Girls

Name



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 262 Craig Lennie EAC U17M 24.85

2 268 Nicholas Stewart 0 SM 25.99

3 179 Cameron Johnstone MUSS U17B 26.18

4 270 Cal McLennan EAC U17M 26.48

5 274 Gregor Gillespie DRC U17M 26.75

6 216 Ross Wilson Pitreavie AC U17M 27.15

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 253 Ben Sutton HELP U15B 26.50

2 163 Jordan Robbins TEL U15B 27.22

3 295 Cameron Taitt Preston Lodge HSU15B 27.82

4 275 Oliver Hepburn MUSS U15B 28.14

5 306 Robert McAnay Lasswade U15B 28.28

6 209 Cameron Smith EAC U15B 28.72

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 164 Max Leslie EAC U13B 28.14

2 150 Josh Abbott Chirnside ChasersU13B 28.63

3 245 Owen Ashall TEL U13B 30.69

4 206 Fraser Morris L&D AC U13B 32.36

5 259 Rory Simon-Smith TEL U13B 33.27

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 211 Ailsa Marsh Pitreavie AC U13G 29.93

2 218 Rachel Hunter L&D AC U13G 30.61

3 283 Marissa Kelly DRC U13G 37.83

4

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 302 Alexander Poustie-WilliamsonEAC U11B 31.34

2 171 Rob Henderson EAC U11B 33.88

3 157 Hamish McNeill MUSS U11B 34.78

4 167 Lewis Allan-Brown HELP U11B 36.01

5 271 Will McNeill HELP U11B 38.75

6 238 Finlay Malcolm-smith Muss U11B 44.82

EVENT T11_9 200m RACE 9 - U11B - H1

Name

EVENT T11_7 200m RACE 7 - U13G - H1

Name

EVENT T11_5 200m RACE 5 - U13B - H1

Name

EVENT T11_3 200m RACE 3 - U15B

Name

Name

200m

EVENT T11_1 200m RACE 1 - Sen M/U20/U17



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 307 Maisie McCarthy DRC U11G 33.54

2 153 Rebecca Grieve Harmeny AthleticsU11G 33.68

3 246 Summer Pilkington HELP U11G 35.04

4 145 Katie Johnson TEL U11G 35.24

5 244 Issy Ashall HELP U11G 35.45

6 288 Lucy Brand MUSS U11G 36.35

7 165 Laura Buchan MUSS U11G 36.87

8 286 Tilly McGregor MUSS U11G 40.41

9 184 Rebecca Kerr HELP U11G 43.01

10

EVENT T11_11 200m RACE 11 - U11G - H1

Name



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 301 Katie Browne EAC U17W 27.77

2 300 Jennifer Dunn EAC SW 28.18

3 243 Autumn Norris Pitreavie AC U17W 31.29

4

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 180 Kate Johnstone MUSS U15G 28.02

2 176 Tarryn Wood PL HS U15G 30.67

3 272 Shannon Taitt TLJT U15G 30.95

4 266 Linda McCandlish TEL U15G 32.41

5 212 Samantha Fraser MUSS U15G 34.11

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 147 Jamie Kinghorn unattached U13B 29.10

2 267 Dean Murray MUSS U13B 29.95

3 169 Ben McCluskey EAC U13B 30.07

4 178 Eddie Bain MUSS U13B 33.55

5 155 Joe Donnelly MUSS U13B 34.23

6 237 STEPHEN Mainds HELP U13B 37.50

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 303 Jessica Hoggarth EAC U13G 31.37

2 194 Sarah Jane Irvine PL HS U13G 34.55

3 193 Melissa Karen Penman PL HS U13G 34.67

4 308 Anna Swan MUSS U13G 37.55

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 299 John Tubb MUSS U11B 34.23

2 236 Jonathan Mainds HELP U11B 40.53

3 220 Mackenzie Duncan DRC U11B 41.32

4

5

6

EVENT T11_10 200m RACE 10 - U11 - H2

Name

EVENT T11_8 200m RACE 8 - U13G - H2

Name

EVENT T11_6 200m RACE 6 - U13B - H2

Name

EVENT T11_4 200m RACE 4 - U15G

Name

Name

200m

EVENT T11_2 200m RACE 2 - Sen W/U17



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 205 Grace Brennan HELP U11G 32.82

2 146 Emma Johnson TEL U11G 34.36

3 188 Elish Segall MUSS U11G 37.99

4 189 Nicole Hogg MUSS U11G 39.23

EVENT T11_12 200m RACE 12  - U11G - H3

Name



Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 207 Kirsten Morris L&D AC U9G 2.28

2 203 Olivia Robbins DRC 7 2.30

3 173 Alice Walter HELP 8 2.33

4 170 Amy MacBeath MUSS 8 3.28

5

6

Place BIB Club Age Gp. Time

1 154 Andrew Cameron George Heriotts 8 2.14

2 277 Innes Wright Law PS twenty-14 kids 2.18

3 202 Max Evans MUSS 8 2.23

4 199 Ryan Pirie HELP 7 2.32

5 222 Struan Leitch Westbarnstwenty-14 kids 2.33

6

Name

600m RACE - 2014 Girls
Name

600m RACE 1 - 2014 Boys



Place BIB Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance Place BIB Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 205 Grace Brennan HELP U11G 3.52 1 186 Kerry Morris EAC U20W 5.37

2 146 Emma Johnson TEL U11G 3.31 2 265 Kathyrn Christie EAC SW 5.19

3 252 Lily Middleton MUSS U11G 3.26 3 166 Sarah Gordon unattached V35W 4.99

4 244 Issy Ashall HELP U11G 3.12 4 257 Stacey Downie EAC SW 4.55

5 188 Elish Segall MUSS U11G 3.11 5 234 Gemma Bolton TEL U20W 4.51

6 165 Laura Buchan MUSS U11G 2.89 6 242 Caitlin Gray Pitreavie AC U15G 4.11

7 145 Katie Johnson TEL U11G 2.86 7 233 Jodie Russell TEL U17W 3.98

8 246 Summer Pilkington HELP U11G 2.81 8

9 189 Nicole Hogg MUSS U11G 2.78 9

10 184 Rebecca Kerr HELP U11G 2.64 10

11 249 Ruby Mauritzen Towerbank School U11G 2.19 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

Place BIB Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance Place BIB Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 171 Rob Henderson EAC U11B 3.87 1 202 Max Evans MUSS 8 3.46

2 232 Patrick Fraser Muss U11B 3.62 2 168 Kieran Allan-Brown longniddry PS 8 3.19

3 223 Adam Turner DRC U11B 3.25 3 154 Andrew Cameron George Heriotts 8 3.17

4 157 Hamish McNeill MUSS U11B 3.24 4 173 Alice Walter HELP 8 3.04

5 198 Cameron Pirie TEL U11B 3.18 5 228 Harrison Glasgow MUSS twenty-14 kids 2.76

6 240 Greg Anderson MUSS U11B 3.14 6 277 Innes Wright Law PS twenty-14 kids 2.66

7 256 Noah Smith MUSS U11B 3.12 7 161 Ben Austin HELP 8 2.64

8 174 James Walter HELP U11B 3.00 8 222 Struan Leitch Westbarns twenty-14 kids 2.53

9 167 Lewis Allan-Brown HELP U11B 2.83 9 191 Emily McKenzie MUSS 8 2.49

10 236 Jonathan Mainds HELP U11B 2.74 10 199 Ryan Pirie HELP 7 2.45

11 220 Mackenzie Duncan DRC U11B 2.52 11

12 235 Ben Bolton DRC U11B 2.10 12

13 238 Finlay Malcolm-smith Muss U11B 2.08 13

14 14

15 15

LONG JUMP - U11 Boys LONG JUMP - 2014 Kids

LONG JUMP - U11 Girls LONG JUMP - U15 to Senior



Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 166 Sarah Gordon unattached V35W 9.03

2 233 Jodie Russell TEL U17W 6.46

3 234 Gemma Bolton TEL U20W 6.15

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 172 Calum Henderson EAC U15B 8.40

2

3

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 182 Emma Forsyth MUSS U15G 5.51

2

3

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 226 Josh Dougall EAC U13B 8.69

2 276 Lewis Hepburn MUSS U13B 5.56

3

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 219 Lily McQueenie EAC U13G 6.97

2 221 Catrina McPheat DRC U13G 6.74

3 230 Rachel Gibb Livingston U13G 6.67

4 264 Jessica Forrest EAC U13G 5.68

5 160 Hollie Austin HELP U13G 4.96

6 304 Evann Murray MUSS U13G 4.95

7 308 Anna Swan MUSS U13G 4.89

8 190 Sarah Louise Miller 0 U13G 4.82

9 149 Heather Kinghorn unattached U13G 4.44

10 305 Sophie Wilson MUSS U13G 4.09

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 157 Hamish McNeill MUSS U11B 6.28

2 171 Rob Henderson EAC U11B 5.90

3 291 Brodie Gray DRC U11B 5.07

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 294 Emily Taitt longniddry PS U11G 5.19

2 189 Nicole Hogg MUSS U11G 4.85

3 244 Issy Ashall HELP U11G 4.71

4 286 Tilly McGregor MUSS U11G 4.61

5 288 Lucy Brand MUSS U11G 4.24

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 168 Kieran Allan-Brown longniddry PS 8 4.35

2 207 Kirsten Morris L&D AC U9G 1.91

3 228 Harrison Glasgow MUSS twenty-14 kids 0.00

4

5

6

SHOT PUTT  POOL - 2014 Kids

SHOT PUTT  POOL - U13 Girls

SHOT PUTT  POOL  - U17/U20/S

SHOT PUTT  POOL - U11 Boys

SHOT PUTT  POOL - U11 Girls

SHOT PUTT POOL - U15 Boys

SHOT PUTT  POOL - U13 Boys

SHOT PUTT  POOL - U15 Girls



Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Height

1 245 Owen Ashall TEL U13B 1.50

2 162 Adam Leighton TLJT U13B 1.40

3 164 Max Leslie EAC U13B 1.25

4 151 Cameron Bullen TEL U13B 1.20

5 177 Ben Pickles TEL U13B 1.20

6 206 Fraser Morris L&D AC U13B 1.15

7 267 Dean Murray MUSS U13B 1.15

8 200 Adam Zajac TEL U13B no height

9

10

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Height

1 163 Jordan Robbins TEL U15B 1.50

2 181 Chirstopher Stewart MUSS U15B 1.35

3 224 Alistair Clarke HELP U15B 1.30

4 196 Euan Hood Moorfoot U15B 1.20

5 282 Fraser Kelly TEL U15B no height

6

7

8

9

HIGH JUMP  POOL 1 - U13B

HIGH JUMP    POOL 3 - U15B



Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Height

1 180 Kate Johnstone MUSS U15G 1.40

2 201 Dion Ingram L&D AC U15B 1.35

3 176 Tarryn Wood PL HS U15G 1.35

4 269 Ishbel Strathdee EAC U15G 1.30

5 242 Caitlin Gray Pitreavie AC U15G 1.30

6 156 Emily Snudden TEL U15G 1.25

7 272 Shannon Taitt TLJT U15G 1.25

8

9

10

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Height

1 283 Marissa Kelly DRC U13G no height

2 218 Rachel Hunter L&D AC U13G 1.35

3 230 Rachel Gibb Livingston U13G 1.30

4 264 Jessica Forrest EAC U13G 1.20

5 255 Eloise Gray TEL U13G 1.15

6 160 Hollie Austin HELP U13G 1.05

7 185 Elana Kerr HELP U13G 1.00

8

9

HIGH JUMP  POOL 2 - U15 G

HIGH JUMP    POOL 4 - U13G



Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 226 Josh Dougall EAC U13B 18.96

2 164 Max Leslie EAC U13B 13.88

3 259 Rory Simon-Smith TEL U13B 13.86

4 237 STEPHEN Mainds HELP U13B 9.92

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 221 Catrina McPheat DRC U13G 12.70

2 185 Elana Kerr HELP U13G 8.37

3 208 Morven Smith longniddry PS U13G 7.53

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 247 Mark Ingram MUSS U15B 16.71

2 209 Cameron Smith EAC U15B 11.03

3

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 182 Emma Forsyth MUSS U15G 12.80

2  

3

4

5

6

Place BIB First Name Surname Club Age Gp. Distance

1 214 Megan Laing Pitreavie AC U17G 23.34

2  

3

4

5

6

DISCUS  - U13 Boys

DISCUS - U13 Girls

DISCUS - U15 Boys

DISCUS - U15 Girls

DISCUS - U17 Girls


